
CompanyName FirstName LastName Email

A-Riteway of All Counties Jesse Hutcher office@ariteway.com

A-Riteway of All Counties Anthony Weinstein Anthony@ariteway.com

AAPCO Group Skip Huddleston shuddleston@aapcogroup.com

Absolutely Amazing Refinishing Brenda Sweeting brenda@aarefinishing.net

ABT Water Management Harrison Kjell jarred@abtwater.com

Accelerated Waste Solutions Vikiana Clark vikiana.clark@acceleratedwaste.com

Activ Answer Billy Reed Billy.reed@activanswer.com

Aderhold Roofing Travis Johnson travis@aderholdroofing.com

Admiral Outdoor Furniture Matt Graham mattg@admiralfurniture.com

ADT Multifamily Division Larry Meadows larrymeadows@adt.com

Advanced Plumbing Commercial & Residential Services 
Inc. Margaret Rushing margaret@adv-plumbing.com

Affordable Quality Painting Jordan Schiller Jordan@aqpaintingco.com

Aire-Master Steve Minor sminor@airemaster.com

Aire-Master Chris Lilly clilly@airemaster.com

AMS Billing Chris Jeffries sales@amsbilling.com

AMS Billing Ann Padgett ann.padgett@inhabitiq.com

Annco Services Landscape John Benton jbenton8@anncoservices.com

Apartment Lease Up Experts Santiago Illia santi@apartmentleaseupexperts.com

Apartment List Kevin Weber kweber@apartmentlist.com

ApartmentRatings & SatisFacts Paul Davis marketing@satisfacts.com

ApartmentRatings & SatisFacts Casey Smallwood csmallwood@satisfacts.com

Aqua Mizer by CWE Thomas Masterson tmasterson@cwe-net.com

Arbor Contract Carpet Inc. Lars Hardt marketing@arborcarpet.com

Arbor Contract Carpet Inc. Catherine Scilippa mmail@arborcarpet.com

Ask An Adjuster Chelsee Camero-Lintz marketingoffice@askanadjuster.com

Assurant Michele Ostolaza michele.ostolaza@assurant.com

Assurant Steve Baker Steve Baker steve.baker@assurant.com

Asurety Dryer Vent & Fireplace Inspections Dawn Tapley Dawn@asurety.net

ATI Restoration Erica Hedges Erica.hedges@atirestoration.com

ATI Restoration Chelsea Morris Chelsea Morris chelsea.morris@atirestoration.com



Atlantic Southern Paving and Sealcoating LLC Laura Lessey laura@atlanticsouthernpaving.com

AZ Partsmaster Mike Bias mike.bias@azpartsmaster.com

BEHR Paint Company Amber Schmidt AmSchmidt@Behr.com

Belfor Group USA Christopher Thornhill chris.thornhill@us.belfor.com

BetterNOI Kyra Aloizos kaloizos@betternoi.com

BetterNOI Brian Quintero-Pino bquintero@betternoi.com

BG Multifamily Stephen Holmes sholmes@bgmultifamily.com

BioAway Joe Springsteen joe@bioaway.com

BioSweep Shane Covelli shane@biosweepsuncoast.com

Blue Stream Fiber Raymond Young ryound@bluestreamfiber.com

Blue Stream Fiber Mark DeMasi mdemasi@bluestreamfiber.com

BluSky Restoration Contractors Zac Cline zac.cline@goblusky.com

BMS Cat Tina Earley tearley@bmscat.com

Brier Grieves Agency Brier Grieves brierg@bgains.com

BroadStar Donna Legner donnal@broadstar.com

BroadStar RoseAnne Lombardo
RoseAnne 
Lombardo RoseanneL@broadstar.com

BroadStar Christopher Matatall christopherm@broadstar.com

Buy and Sell Fitness Oliver Leith oliver@buyandsellfitness.com

Buyers Access Jenny Hidalgo jhidalgo@buyersaccess.com

Caldwell & Gregory Ken Gebhardt kgebhardt@caldwellandgregory.com

Camp Construction Services Ronni Anthony ranthony@campconstruction.com

Camp Construction Services Ryan Lang rlang@campconstruction.com

Capstone Credit & Collections LLC Doug Cullaro doug@capstonecollections.com

Carr Company Phil Guest pguest@carrcompany.com

Channelsideplumbing.com David Williams service@channelsideplumbing.com

Chase Roofing & Contracting Steven Getter Steven@Chaseroofing.com

Chase Roofing & Contracting Alissa Amidon Alissa@chaseroofing.com

Qwikkit (formerly Cinch Kit) John LaFollette tradeshows@qwikkit.com

Qwikkit (formerly Cinch Kit) Andy Cordina a.cordina@qwikkit.com

City Recycling Group John Helm john@cityrecyclinggroup.com

City Recycling Group Cody Fetherolf Cody@cityrecyclinggroup.com



Coastal Reconstruction Group Creston Leifried amyjames@coastalreconstruction.com

Coastal Reconstruction Group Scott McCurdy amyjames@coastalreconstruction.com

Cohen Construction Inc. Dan Cohen Dan@CohenConstruction.net

Cohen Construction Inc. Amber Cohen Amber@CohenConstruction.net

College Hunks Hauling Junk & Moving Laura Butcaris laura.butcaris@chhj.com

Commercial Fitness Products Inc. Casey Barnes sales@commfitnessproducts.com

Commercial Fitness Products Inc. Caroline Beaulieu caroline@commfitnessproducts.com

Commercial Laundries Inc. Adam Reeves adam@ciifl.com

Connect Todd Allen todd.allen@partnerwithconnect.com

Conservice Jerry Davis jdavis@conservice.com

Conservice Amanda Terrano events@conservice.com

Construction Services Group Vanessa Moran csgcorp@gmail.com

Contractors Inc. Joshua Nichols jnichols@contractorsinc.com

CORT Furniture Jessica Ragsdale Jessica.Ragsdale@cort.com

CPS Painting & Waterproofing Josi Geyer josi@cpspainting.com

Creative Outdoor Kitchens Hilary Shaneyfelt info@flcreativeoutdoorkitchens.com

Creative Outdoor Kitchens Keshia Buchanan info@flcreativeoutdoorkitchens.com

Criste Construction Inc. Brian Criste bcriste@cristeconstruction.com

CsS Services Inc. Kimberly Addison Kimberly@evictions.com

Cutting Edge Carpet Lance Smith Lance@cuttingedgecarpet.com

D. Sink Inc. Jodi Sink jodi@sinkincsigns.com

DBK Inc. Construction & Service Solutions Kenny Bonnett kenny@goDBK.com

DeNyse Companies Amy Baillie abaillie@denyseco.com

DeNyse Companies Kelli Otts Kelli Otts kotts@denyseco.com

Dish Fiber Patrick Ryan patrick.ryan@dish.com

Dish Fiber Patrick Mike patrick.mikes@dish.com

DMI Paving and Sealcoating Marley Messner mmessner@driveway.net

DOGIPOT Linda Rosado Linda@dogipot.com

Domuso Inc. Terri Nicholson info@domuso.com

Domuso Inc. Jordy Kerns jordy@thewindersgroup.com



Dynamic National Jason Wood jason.wood@dynamicnational.com

Elite Flooring, Inc Susan LeCraw slecraw@elitefloor.com

Engrain Jessica Seal jseal@engrain.com

Engrain Diana Di Dia marketing@engrain.com

Entrata Chris Baiocco cbaiocco@entrata.com

Evolution Dog Wash Ron Fishman ron@evolutiondogwash.com

Exercise Systems Inc. John Young john@exercisesystems.com

Exercise Systems Inc. Pam Young pam@exercisesystems.com

Fair Collections & Outsourcing Kavin Horn khorn@fco.com

FAST of Florida Stephanie Tucker stucker@pindotmedia.com

FAST of Florida Charlie Creech Charlie Creech ccreech@fastofflorida.com

Ferguson Erin Kagan erin.kagan@ferguson.com

Ferguson Alex Sanchez Alex Sanchez alexander.sanchez@ferguson.com

Ferguson Beth Clement Beth.clement@ferguson.com

Fetch Catherine Scilippa cscilippa@fetchpackage.com

Fetch Amber Hammond Amber Hammond ahammond@fetchpackage.com

FireAvert LLC Nathan Brown nathan@fireavert.com

First Onsite Stacey Price stacey.price@firstonsite.com

Fitnessmith Michael Scichilone ms@fitnessmith.com

Fitnessmith Jason Mattson jmattson@fitnessmith.com

Fleetwash Facility Services Rich Katat richardk@fleetwash.com

Foxen Jason Johnson jjohnson@Foxen.com

Foxen Sarah Creighton screighton@foxen.com

FP Property Restoration Steve Glozik Steve@fprestoration.com

Fresh Aire Brittany Tolentino northeastfl@freshaire.com

G5 Whitney Sullender whitney.sullender@getg5.com

G5 Kim Irving kim.irving@getg5.com

GDE Renovations LLC Jan Manzari Tsinfo@gderenovations.com

GDE Renovations LLC Amanda Collins acollins@gderenovations.com

Genesis Credit Management Robert Lansche robertl@genesiscred.com

Gold Medal Products Justin Krivan jkrivan@gmpopcorn.com



Green Earth Power Washing Kenneth Bolsch Kgb@greenearthpowerwash.com

Greenway Group Landscaping Bryan Cason gwlawnsales@gmail.com

Guardian EV Charging Gabe De Paz gdepaz@guardianfueltech.com

HandyTrac Systems Larry Kratz lkratz@handytrac.com

HandyTrac Systems Katherine Jackson kjackson@handytrac.com

HD Supply A Home Depot Company Matthew Nebel matthew_nebel@homedepot.com

House of Floors Inc. Daniel Fusinatto dfusinatto@houseoffloors.com

iApartments Keith Gibbons keithgibbons@iapts.com

iApartments Robert Driscoll robertdriscoll@iapts.com

Imagewerks Marketing Tara Williams Stern info@iwmarketing.com

Imagewerks Marketing Jen Nagel Jen Nagel Jen@iwmarketing.com

Imagewerks Marketing Christine Finnegan info@streamworksmn.com

Integrity Property Services Roland Sweeting rolands@integrityprops.com

Intellectual Design Inc. Romina Guevara rguevara@myintellectualdesign.com

InterSolutions Staffing Kris Burleson kburleson@intersolutions.com

Jetty Ariana Alfonso ariana.alfonso@jetty.com

Jetty Melissa Blazejewski melissa.blazejewski@jetty.com

Jim Cary Air Conditioning Inc. James Cary JCACcoldair@gmail.com

Jim Cary Air Conditioning Inc. Amanda Harp Amanda Harp Jcacoldair@gmail.com

Josko Services Justin Konfort justin@joskoservices.com

Kastle Systems Jimmy Orjuela JOrjuela@kastle.com

Kastle Systems Karen Tu ktu@kastle.com

KeyTrak Inc. Matt Byrne info@keytrak.com

KeyTrak Inc. Marcy Garrett mgarrett@keytrak.com

Knock Lucas Bourgeois lbourgeois@knockcrm.com

Knock Allyson Lopez alopez@knockcrm.com

KorKat Julie Crews juliec@korkat.com

Latite Roofing And Sheet Metal LLC Lisa Wade Lwade@latite.com

Leisure Creations Furniture Chad Burleson tcburleson@leisurecreationsfurniture.com

Liberty Rent Dale Holder Dale@libertyrent.com

Liberty Rent Ashley Schroeder Ashley@libertyrent.com



Lifestyle Flooring Inc. Jessica Santiago jessica@lifestyleflooringinc.com

Locker Solutions-Luxer One Staci Skufca staci@mailandpackages.com

Locker Solutions-Luxer One Victor Napolillo Victor Napolillo victor@mailandpackages.com

Lowe's Pro Supply Charlie Brown Charlie.Brown@lowesprosupply.com

Lowe's Pro Supply Jeanne Steinhice Jeanne.Steinhice@lowesprosupply.com

M&M Asphalt Maintenance Inc.,dba All County Paving Aleksandra Kaczmarczyk akaczmarczyk@allcountypaving.com

M&M Asphalt Maintenance Inc.,dba All County Paving Josh Gulley jgulley@allcountypaving.com

Mallard Systems Bob Qualters bobq@mallardsystems.com

Mallard Systems Dan Salvagione dan@mallardsystems.com

Manuel Naya Jr. CPA LLC Manny Naya manny.naya@mncpafirm.com

Marietta Drapery Breonna Patterson bpatterson@mariettadrapery.com

Marietta Drapery Libba Repa lrepa@mariettadrapery.com

Metron Sustainable Services Curtis Bennett curtis.bennett@metron-s2.com

MGFD Law Firm Whitney Daly whitney@mgfdlaw.com

MirrorMate Frames Dustin Murphy dustin@mirrormate.com

Moen Inc. Andres Faza andy.faza@moen.com

Mohawk Industries Joe Jefferson joseph_jefferson@mohawkind.com

MRI Software Elyssa Jaffe elyssa.jaffe@mrisoftware.com

MRI Software Thomas Banks elyssa.jaffe@mrisoftware.com

MSB Resources LLC Brad Schwartz brad@msbresources.com

My Mini Market Renato Sa rsa@mymini.market

My Mini Market Ramiro Ortiz Ramiro Ortiz rortiz@mymini.market

National Apartment Association Ron Skinner rskinner@naahq.org

National Credit Systems Inc. Pete Mann pmann@nationalcreditsystems.com

National Credit Systems Inc. Rick Ragsdale rragsdale@nationalcreditsystems.com

National Exemption Service Colleen Muhrlin assistant@submeter.com

National Exemption Service Gerald "Jerry" Baker
Gerald "Jerry" 
Baker Jerry@submeter.com

National Flood Experts DJ McClure dj@nationalfloodexperts.com

National Flood Experts Lisa Frick Lisa Frick lisa@nationalfloodexperts.com

National Flood Experts Jillian McClure jillian@nationalfloodexperts.com

Nozzle Nolen Kristina Smallwood ksmallwood@nozzlenolen.com



OneApp Guarantee Sharp Gillespy sharp@oneappguarantee.com

OneApp Guarantee Melanie Adrian melanie.adrian@oneappguarantee.com

Package Concierge Donna Logback donna.logback@packageconcierge.com

Parking Boss Jeanne Klein jklein@luminousresidential.com

Parking Boss Leah Griffiths leah@luminousresidential.com

Parking Lot Services Chad Madrid cmadrid@plsofflorida.com

Parking Lot Services Thomas Leet tom@plsofflorida.com

Paul Davis Restoration Kimberly Santiago kimberly.santiago@pauldavis.com

Performance Roofing Andrew Kelly akelly@performanceroofingusa.com

Pet and Playground Products Jenny Ronning Jenny@petandplayground.com

PetScreening Julie Mills julie.mills@petscreening.com

PetScreening Mallory Hedinger marketing@petscreening.com

Planned Companies Dino Iuliano diuliano@plannedcompanies.com

Planned Companies Susan Gessler susan@plannedcompanies.com

Poolsure Stephanie Krop skrop@poolsure.com

Poolsure Nancy Wharton skrop@poolsure.com

Potholerepair.com Terry Treadwell terry@potholerepair.com

Precision Sidewalk Safety Corp. Amanda Henson amanda@precisionsidewalksafety.com

Professional Debt Mediation Inc. Jim Leitch jleitch@pdminc.net

Project Innovations Inc. Wayne Armand wayne@myusaprojects.com

Promaxima Strength & Conditioning Cindy Steele csteele@promaxima.com

Promaxima Strength & Conditioning John Yager jyager@promaxima.com

Property TextBox Brian Bazinet Brian@TextBox.cc

Quality Restoration and Renovations Rick Jenkins rick.jenkins@quality-roofing.com

Quality Roofing Inc. Richard Jenkins rick.jenkins@quality-roofing.com

Quality Roofing Inc. Susan Jenkins susan.jenkins@quality-roofing.com

Quick Response Fire Protection LLC Joseph Brasher mbrasher@quickresponsefl.com

Rapid Response Team Carly Lambert calmbert@rrtfl.com

Real Floors Drew Wiley dwiley@realfloors.com

Real Page Kiel Poore Kiel Poore Katie.Schmidth@realpage.com

Real Page Katie Schmidth Katie.Schmidth@realpage.com



Realync Robyn Tyner robyn@realync.com

Redi Carpet Sales of Florida Inc. Curt Graulich cgraulich@redicarpet.com,

Redi Carpet Sales of Florida Inc. Linda Beach Linda.Beach@redicarpet.com

Refuge Services Group Inc./RSG Security Matthew Sierra m.sierra@refugeservicesgroup.com

Reliable Roofing of Florida Inc. Roy Heintz royheintz@reliableroofing.biz

Reliable Roofing of Florida Inc. Jennifer Garza Jennifer Garza jgarza@reliableroofing.biz

Reliable Roofing of Florida Inc. Angie Lea angielea@reliableroofing.biz

Renovia Ben Lombardi blombardi@renovia.com

Rent Manager Abbie Huffman Abbie.Huffman@rentmanager.com

Rent Manager Patrick O'Hearn Patrick O'Hearn Patrick.Ohearn@rentmanager.com

Rent Manager Megan Plagens megan.plagens@rentmanager.com

RentDebt Automated Collections Morgan Blair mblair@rdacgroup.com

RentDebt Automated Collections Laura Cameron lcameron@rdacgroup.com

Renters Legal Liability LLC Paul Kaliades paul@rllinsure.com

Renters Legal Liability LLC Jessica McAllister jessica@rllinsure.com

Renters Legal Liability LLC Paul Kaliades paul@rllinsure.com

RentPath Frank Jones fjones@rentpath.com

RentPath Sandi Jenkins sjenkins@rentpath.com

RESCON Restoration and Construction Ivana Padron ipadron@gorescon.com

RESCON Restoration and Construction Justin Keys Justin Keys jkeys@gorescon.com

Resident Interface by Hunter Warfield Mark Stephens mstephens@residentinterface.com

Resident Interface by Hunter Warfield Vicky Herron vherron@residentinterface.com

ResidentIQ powered by Western Reporting Michael Brown sales@residentiq.com

ResidentIQ powered by Western Reporting Ann Padgett ann.padgett@inhabitiq.com

Resource Pavement Group Jeremy Kacerski info@resourcepavementgroup.com

Rite Rug Flooring Leslie Starkey lesliestarkey@riterug.com

Roadway Concepts Lindsay Arko lindsay.arko@roadwayconcepts.com

Rose Paving Todd Stanislaus tstanislaus@rosepaving.com

Roto-Rooter Services Company Greg Starr greg.starr@rrsc.com

Schlage Audry Hasan Audry.Hasan@allegion.com

Schlage Ken Stone Kenneth.Stone@allegion.com



Sherwin-Williams Jeff Jackson Jeff.jackson@sherwin.com

ShowMojo Abi Wasserman tradeshows@showmojo.com

ShowMojo Tradeshow Coordinator tradeshows@showmojo.com

SightPlan Alexandra Gramatikas events@sightplan.com

Signal 88 Security German Villasenor gvillasenor@signal88.com

Signal 88 Security Kyle Scroggins kscroggins@signal88.com

SignJive Josh Buttitta josh@signjive.com

Site Safe Security Greg Buck greg@sitesafesecurity.com

SmartRent Kegan Arnold kegan.arnold@smartrent.com

SOCi Kelsey Mohn kmohn@meetsoci.com

SOCi Camryn Hulsey chulsey@meetsoci.com

Southeast Floors Nick Gibbens nick@sefloors.com

Southeastern Laundry Equipment Sales Inc. Heather Vila sales@selaundry.com

Southeastern Laundry Equipment Sales Inc. Robbie Saladino Robbie Saladino robbie@selaundry.com

Southern Furniture Leasing Jordon McAlister jordon@southernfl.com

Southern Management Systems Inc. Marilyn Lohonen marilyn@sms-collects.com

Spaulding Decon Samantha Schmid sschmid@spauldingdecon.com

Sprinklermatic Fire Protection Systems Inc. Clint Reed clint@sprinklermatic.net

Stealth Monitoring Shawna Ivy SIvy@stealthmonitoring.com

Stealth Monitoring Lawrence Ott LOTT@stealthmonitoring.com

Stratus Roofing Rich Wagner rwagner@stratusroofing.com

Sun Coast Roofing Services Chuck Peterson c.peterson@suncoastroofing.net

Sunbrite Outdoor Furniture Will Andrews will@sunbritefurniture.com

Sunbrite Outdoor Furniture Harshad (Hershey ) Bhatt Harshad@suncoastfurniture.com

SweetWater Restoration Ben Zeigler benz@swrestoration.com

The Gary Group LLC - The Outdoor Furniture Specialists Tom Gary tom@thegarygroup.us

The Gary Group LLC - The Outdoor Furniture Specialists Kathleen Gary kathleen@thegarygroup.us

The Lake Doctors Inc. Heather Fischer heather.fischer@lakedoctors.com

The Lake Doctors Inc. Julian Stern Julian Stern julian.stern@lakedoctors.com

The Liberty Group Jay McCarty jaym@thelibertygroup.com

The Liberty Group Jou Wurster jouw@thelibertygroup.com



The Package Center Souheil Sassi souheil.sassi@packagecenter.com

The Paving Lady Dawn Miller dawn@pavinglady.com

The Phoenix Staffing David Carchidi david@thephoenixstaffing.com

TLC Total Laundry Care Staci Andrade staci.andrade@tlctristate.com

Tobacco Free Florida John Michael Gonzales John.Gonzales@flhealth.gov

Traka Property Management Larry Green lgreen@trakausa.com

Traka Property Management Heather Fraser hfraser@trakausa.com

Trash Butler Rob Samuels Rob.Samuels@trashbutler.com

United Screening Services Corporation a division of Sarma Robert Sanchez robert@unitedscreening.com

Vermana Domingo Meza amesa@vermana.com

Vermana David Baird dbaird@vermana.com

Vermana Domingo Meza amesa@vermana.com

Vital Signs of Orlando David New dave@vitalsignsorlando.com

Watchtower Security Jon Michaels jmichaels@watchtower-security.com

Watchtower Security Andrew Pieplow apieplow@watchtower-security.com

Watermark Peter Boyd pboyd@watermark.us.com

WaterSignal Aaron Beasley abeasley@watersignal.com

WaterSignal Katherine Jackson tradeshows@watersignal.com

Wayne Automatic Fire Sprinklers Curt Thompson cthompson@waynefire.com

WebListers Greg Pearson greg.pearson@weblisters.com

Yellowstone Landscape Nicole Ailes nailes@yellowstonelandscape.com

Yellowstone Landscape Joseph Barnes jbarnes@yellowstonelandscape.com

Zumper Patty Craword patty@zumper.com

Zumper Jessica Fritz jessica.fritz@zumper.com


